
Restaurants of North Lake Tahoe 
Please check with the restaurant directly for information about operating hours and availability. 

Olympic Valley: 

6 Peaks Grille and Sandy’s Pub: www.destinationhotels.com/everline-resort-and-spa 

Chamois: www.squawchamois.com 530.583.4505 

22Bistro: www.22bistro.com   530.584.6170 

Fireside Pizza:  www.firesidepizza.com  530.829.0982 

Tremigo: www.tremigotahoe.com  530.584.6021 

Auld Dubliner:  www.aulddublinertahoe.com  530.584.6041 

Rocker:  www.palisadestahoe.com/events-and-activities/dining 530.584.6080 

River Ranch: (Alpine Meadows-River view)  www.riverranchlodge.com  530.583.4264 

Tahoe City: 

Christy Hill: (Lake view)   www.christyhill.com  530.583.8551 

Jakes on the Lake:  (Marina view) www.jakestahoe.com  530.583.0188 

Za’s:   (Marina view) ) www.zaslakefront.com  530.583.9292  

River Grille: (River view)  www.rivergrilltahoe.com  530.581.2644 

Bridgetender Tavern: (Summer river view) www.tahoebridgetender.com 530.583.3342 

Tahoe Tap Haus: www.tahoetaphaus.com  530.584.2886 

Rosie’s Café: (Brunch) www.rosiescafe.com  530.583.8504 

Wolfdale’s:  www.wolfdales.com  530.583.5700 

Sylva:  www.sylvatahoe.com 530.807.1099 

Westshore: 

Obexer’s Market (and Sunnyside Market:)  Deli to-go & beach picnic dining  530.525.1300 

Swiss Lakewood:  www.swisslakewood.com 530.525.5211 

Sunnyside Resort: (Lake view)  www.sunnysidelodge.com  530.583.7200 

West Shore Market: www.westshoremarket.com  (Outdoor picnic area) 530.584.2475 

Shadyside: www.tahoeshadyside.com (Modern mexican) 530.584.2985 

Fire Sign Café:  www.firesigncafe.com  530.583.0871 

Tahoe House:  (Bakery/brunch) www.tahoe-house.com  530.583.1377 



 

North Shore: 

Gar Woods: (Lake view)  www.garwoods.com  530.546.3366 

Old Range Steak House: www.steakhousetahoe.com  530.546.4800 

Lanza’s, Family Italian: www.lanzastahoe.com  530.546.2434 

Spindleshanks Tahoe: (On golf course) www.spindleshankstahoe.com  530.546.2191 

Jason’s: (Lake view) www.jasonsbeachsidegrille.com  530.546.3315 

 

Truckee:  

Commercial Row shops near Truckee Depot: 

Craft & Logic Tap Room www.craftandlogictaproom.com 530.536.4242 

Best Pies NY Style Pizzaria   www.bestpiespizzaria.com 530.582.1111 

Moody’s www.moodysbistro.com  530.587.8688 

Pianeta’s www.pianetarestauranttruckee.com  530.587.4694 

Restaurant Trokay: www.restauranttrokay.com  530.582.1040 

Truckee Tavern: www.truckeetavern.com 530.587.3766 

1882 Bar&Grill: (River view) www.riverstreetinntruckee.com  530.550.9222 

Old Town Tap House: www.oldtowntaptruckee.com  530.563.5233 

Squeeze In: (Brunch)  www.squeezein.com   530.587.9814 

Casa Baeza: www.casabaezamexicanrestaurant.com  530.587.2161 

Jax on the Tracks Family Dining Car:  www.jaxtruckee.com 530.550.7450 

Truckee area, not on Commercial Row: 

Cottonwood  www.cottonwoodrestaurant.com  530.587.5711 

The Sawyer at Schaffer’s Mill Club   www.schaffersmill.com/dining  530.214.7385 

Drunken Monkey Sushi: www.drunkenmonkeysushi.com  530.582.9755 

Stella: www.stellatruckee.com  530.562.4670 

Fifty Fifty Brewing Co: www.fiftyfiftybrewing.com  530.587.2337 

Great Gold Italian: www.greatgoldtahoe.com  530.562.9510 

Donner Kitchen: (Brunch) Across street from Donner History Museum 530.587.3555 


